New Vision International School

A ministry of NVIS International Ministries, Inc. Ph. 812-351-0977:: www.nvis.org

2025/2026 TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE

New Vision International School is an Independent Bible-based, Christian School with an annual budget that is dependent upon student tuition for the operation expenses. New Vision International School appreciates your commitment to Christian education demonstrated by the desire to have your child educated in our school.

The following financial information provides clarity of your basic school costs. Please contact us with any questions.

FINANCIAL INFORMATION			
New Student Fees			
Application Fee (payable with application)	\$50	Waived (For a limited time, all application fees are being waived.)	
Registration Fee (payable at time of acceptance)	\$100	Waived (For a limited time, all registration fees are being waived.)	
Initial Testing Fee	\$50	Waived (For a limited time, all testing fees are being waived.)	
Annual Fees			
Book Fee (Kindergarten – Grade 5)	\$450		
Book Fee (Grade 6 – Grade 8)	\$455		
Book Fee (Grade 9 – Grade 12)	\$460		
Annual Tuition			
Kindergarten – Grade 5	\$4,600		
Grade 6 – Grade 8	\$4,800		
Grade 9 – Grade 12	\$5 <i>,</i> 000		
Discounts			
Sibling discount	25% off	25% off tuition for each sibling	
*Church Member in good standing (Any Church)	10% off	10% off total tuition	
Other discounts may be available, please contact us for more information.			
Scholarships are also available to qualifying students			

Payment Options And Information

- Full Payment in Advance Entire payment must be paid by August 1st for the coming school year. If a student withdraws from New Vision during the school year, 90 percent of the remaining quarters' tuition will be refunded. For example, if the student withdraws in the middle of the second quarter, 90 percent of the tuition for the third and fourth quarters will be refunded. Other fees are not refundable.
- Two Payments Two payments within 10 months with the first by August 1st and the last by January 1st.
- Ten-Month Payment Plan Ten equal payments must begin August 1st and must be paid the first of each month for the next ten months through May 1st.
- A Twelve-month payment plan is available for special circumstances
- *To receive a "Church Member discount, a letter from your pastor is required to be submitted with the Enrollment Packet.